Category: LED
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
Ovation Series Recessed
Ovation Series
2x2 Recessed

•	Schools, Colleges and Universities
•	Hospitals, Government Facilities and Military Bases
ORDERING GUIDE
COLOR
TEMP.
C27 - 2700 K*
C30 - 3000 K*
C35 - 3500 K
C40 - 4000 K
C50 - 5000 K*
*Special
Order Only
PREFIX/
SERIES
RVN - Ovation
Series
Recessed
Fixture
RVN
DRIVER
TYPE
AR - Air Return Slots
OS - Occupancy Sensor
DL - Daylight
Havesting Sensor
OD - Occupancy/
Daylight Sensor
DS - Digital Sensor
DT - “DainTree” Sensor
EM - Emergency
Battery Pack *
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
SIZE
22 - 2x2
22
N - Normal
C - Custom
(Specify)
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120v -
277v) (60 Hz)
120 - 120v
277 - 277v
347 - 347v*
*Special order only
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
L015 - 1500
L020 - 2000
L030 - 3000
L040 - 4000
L050 - 5000
L060 - 6000
L070 - 7000
LC - Custom
(Specify)
AF - Frosted Linear
Prism Acrylic Lens
(Standard)
CS - Custom (Specify)
LENS
(DIFFUSER)
DM - 0-10v Low Voltage
Dimming (10% - 100%)
(Standard)
SD - Step Dimming (50%
/ 100%)
LV - Line Voltage